Karta katalogowa

Nypel podwaéjny
- gwint R
wyposazenie
Wielokat

nr wzoru 3280

nr kat. 320 416

Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny
Dtugosc¢

Rozmiar klucza 5
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

d3ae131cfa57049528aef340bc8ef8f4e05510d3

RK

materiat

Ya
20 mm
14 mm
13,49
13,813 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


